SHERRY BRAATEN MASSAGE/SHERRY BRAATEN Licensing 209 SE M 291 HWY LEES SUMMIT, MO 64063



## **BUSINESS LICENSE**

Issuance No. LC62150601

**EXPIRES**: 05/31/2026

License is Hereby Granted to: SHERRY BRAATEN MASSAGE/SHERRY BRAATEN 209 SE M 291 HWY, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64063

ABacci ayor Tanho Lowler arcuni

Subject to the provisions of all Ordinances now in force and that may hereafter be passed by said City of Lee's Summit

THIS LICENSE MUST BE DISPLAYED IN A PROMINENT PLACE AND IS NON-TRANSFERABLE